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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  1 DE TONI                   DAVIDE            14/12/1971 BL 117 2014 0   TVIC81900R TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  2 DALTO                     STEFANO           06/01/1966 TV 100,5 2014 0   TVSD01000A TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  3 BELLOTTO                  GIANNI            08/09/1971 TV 99 2014 0   TVIS019001 TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  4 DE MARCH                  STEFANIA          11/02/1971 TV 93 2014 0   TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  5 ZANIN                     MARIA SABRINA     08/09/1968 RO 91 2014 0   TVSL01000R TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  6 BATTISTEL                 LISA              03/03/1983 TV 91 2014 0   TVIS01100A TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  7 DELLA MALVA               LAURA             26/09/1970 PD 87 2014 0   TVTN01000N TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  8 BRUZZOLO                  LUCIA             31/12/1957 TV 75,5 2014 0   TVSL01000R TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  9 PEZZUTTO                  ELISA             16/01/1979 TV 75 2014 0   TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  10 ZAMBONI                   MAURIZIO          14/10/1950 TV 68 2014 0   TVIC85700G TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  11 MOMETTI                   MADDALENA         26/02/1981 VE 67,5 2014 0   TVIC861007 TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  12 FAVARETTO                 IVAN              31/05/1962 EE 65,5 2014 0   TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  13 VIVIAN                    PAOLA             07/07/1965 VE 63 2014 0   TVIC87800L TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  14 DA ROS                    ELENA             31/01/1982 TV 59,5 2014 0   TVSL01000R TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  15 SCURRIA                   GIOVANNI          23/08/1977 ME 59,5 2014 0   TVSL01000R TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  16 PICCOLI                   RANIERO           24/09/1975 TV 58 2014 0   TVIS00200G TV 0 0 D I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  17 ANDRIGHETTO               MARCO             03/06/1979 TV 53 2014 0   TVSL01000R TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  18 FULLIN                    SILVIANA          07/12/1961 EE 50 2014 0   TVPC030002 TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  19 ANGELI                    FABIO             11/04/1962 TV 50 2014 0   TVTF02000L TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  20 FELLET                    SANDRA            23/07/1976 TV 50 2014 0   TVSL01000R TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  21 RIZZARDO                  ELENA             11/09/1979 TV 48,5 2014 0   TVSD01000A TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  22 BUOSI                     SILVIA            03/06/1977 TV 48 2014 0   TVIC85800B TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  23 CAIULO                    BARBARA           04/12/1977 BR 47 2014 0   TVSD01000A TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  24 SMIDERLE                  MARGHERITA        14/12/1974 VI 47 2014 0   TVIC833003 TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  25 BERALDO                   VERONICA          01/10/1971 TV 44 2014 0   TVTN01000N TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  26 DONADI                    MONICA            10/11/1971 TV 42 2014 0   TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  27 BORRUSO                   ANNA              22/06/1978 PA 42 2014 0   TVIC838006 TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  28 BEGHELLI                  MARIA             22/06/1966 TV 38 2014 0   TVIS019001 TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  29 SPINACE'                  CHIARA            17/09/1985 TV 35 2014 0   TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  30 BERTOLONE                 SILVIA            17/09/1982 TV 35 2014 0   TVPS01000X TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  31 SCATTOLIN                 SILVIA            08/04/1984 TV 34 2014 0   TVPS01000X TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  32 LICATA                    IOLANDA           27/07/1967 AG 34 2014 0   TVIS019001 TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  33 PAVAN                     CARLO             20/09/1985 TV 33,5 2014 0   TVPM010001 TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  34 DE GIANNI                 FRANCESCA         15/01/1986 AV 33 2014 0   TVPS01000X TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  35 DANIEL                    CHIARA            31/12/1981 TV 33 2014 0   TVTD04000G TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  36 TODDE                     ALESSANDRO        13/08/1981 TV 33 2014 0   TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  37 ROMANO                    MARTINA           09/04/1975 TV 33 2014 0   TVPM010001 TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  38 BOVO                      FRANCESCA         18/03/1964 VE 33 2014 0   TVPS01000X TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  39 MAGOGA                    ROSSANA           19/06/1985 TV 31,5 2014 0   TVSL01000R TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  40 ZUCCON                    LARA              20/07/1969 TV 30 2014 0   TVIC853008 TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  41 MASSAROTTO                GIOVANNA          02/05/1973 TV 29 2014 0   TVPC01000R TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  42 GAION                     ROBERTA           15/12/1979 TV 29 2014 0   TVSL01000R TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  43 MASTRANGELO               SPERANZA          06/05/1984 BA 29 2014 0   TVIS00300B TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  44 LAROSA                    SILVANA           09/06/1983 SR 29 2014 0   TVIC820001 TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  45 SAPONARO                  GIUSEPPINA        22/06/1975 FG 29 2014 0   TVSD01000A TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  46 FELTRIN                   GABRIELLA         14/07/1966 TV 29 2014 0   TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  47 ZANATO                    MARISA            04/05/1958 TV 29 2014 0   TVSL01000R TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  48 BATTAGLINI                ALESSANDRO        08/05/1986 TV 28 2014 0   TVTD06000R TV 0 0 E I
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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  49 FABRIS                    LUISA             10/11/1974 TV 28 2014 0   TVPS01000X TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  50 TOTI                      MANUEL            16/10/1971 GE 27,5 2014 0   TVPM010001 TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  51 MARTON                    FRANCESCO         12/09/1979 TV 27,5 2014 0   TVIC85600Q TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  52 POLI                      COSTANZA          01/09/1984 TV 27,5 2014 0   TVPS01000X TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  53 PILLON                    EMANUELE          21/09/1980 TV 27,5 2014 0   TVPS01000X TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  54 BIANCOTTO                 ORIETTA           24/10/1968 TV 27 2014 0   TVIS019001 TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  55 AUCELLO                   CARMINE           03/03/1987 TV 27 2014 0   TVIS00600V TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  56 GOBBO                     MARGHERITA        14/08/1986 TV 27 2014 0   TVIS00200G TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  57 CILLOTTO                  SARA              10/11/1980 TV 27 2014 0   TVIS019001 TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  58 GROSSO                    LUCIA             04/10/1979 ME 27 2014 0   TVSL01000R TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  59 GARDIN                    MAURO             02/11/1961 VI 26,5 2014 0   TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  60 SCOMPARIN                 GIANNI            22/07/1970 TV 26,5 2014 0   TVSL01000R TV 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  61 CAMERIN                   ANTONIO           05/04/1957 EE 26,5 2014 0   TVTF02000L TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  62 DAL COL                   FRANCO            29/06/1962 TV 25,5 2014 0   TVIS00800E TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  63 BADESSO                   LAURA             25/09/1982 TV 25,5 2014 0   TVIS019001 TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  64 FURLAN                    CRISTINA          28/02/1982 TV 25,5 2014 0   TVIS00600V TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  65 PAVAN                     MARIO             05/04/1986 TV 25,5 2014 0   TVIS00200G TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  66 ALFONSI                   LAURA             20/09/1973 TV 25 2014 0   TVSL01000R TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  67 FARANDA                   FLORIANA          18/03/1965 VE 24,5 2014 0   TVSL01000R TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  68 TROVATO                   KATIA             21/10/1981 ME 24 2014 0   TVSL01000R TV 0 0 Q I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  69 PENZO                     CLARA             02/08/1970 TV 24 2014 0   TVPS04000Q TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  70 MARCHIONI                 PATRIZIA          14/05/1973 TV 23,5 2014 0   TVPC01000R TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  71 LOSCHI                    MICHELA           28/03/1970 VE 22,5 2014 0   TVIC875005 TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  72 ZANIN                     DILETTA           06/06/1974 TV 21,5 2014 0   TVIC833003 TV 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  73 BISON                     SARA              06/02/1972 VE 20,37 2014 0   TVIC85800B TV 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  1 PEZZERA                   MANUELA           04/12/1979 CE 112,5 2014 0   TVTD09000L TV 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  2 GAMMA                     GIANLUCA          27/02/1970 TV 64 2014 0   TVIS00200G TV 0 0 D I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  3 GIOVANNELLI               BRUNELLA          22/01/1967 TR 54 2014 0   TVTN01000N TV 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  4 DALL'ARMELLINA            SIMONE            11/10/1984 TV 37 2014 0   TVIC83700A TV 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  5 FRESCHI                   CRISTINA          06/09/1967 TV 33,5 2014 0   TVRH01003R TV 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  6 DE NARDI                  ALBERTO           06/07/1977 TV 33 2014 0   TVPM02000G TV 0 0 D I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  7 DACCO                     DANIELA           10/09/1972 MI 28 2014 0   TVPS01000X TV 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  8 MAZZERO                   PIERPAOLO         28/06/1970 TV 28 2014 0   TVIC83700A TV 0 0 D I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  9 GUERRA                    MICHELE           06/10/1984 FG 24,5 2014 0   TVPC02000B TV 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  1 CORAZZIN                  LUISA             09/03/1976 TV 102 2014 0   TVPC030002 TV 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  2 SCANDIAN                  STEFANIA          22/12/1969 TV 93,5 2014 0 P 4 TVIC88400X TV 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  3 BIASOTTO                  ELISA             25/11/1975 TO 65,75 2014 0   TVIC85800B TV 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  4 VETTORI                   LAURA             21/03/1978 TV 65,5 2014 0   TVIC85600Q TV 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  5 VENDRAMIN                 NICOLA            01/10/1977 TV 57 2014 0   TVPM010001 TV 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  6 DARIN                     LUISA             22/04/1967 TV 49 2014 0   TVPM010001 TV 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  7 RIGATO                    LUZIRENEVALENTINA 19/01/1988 TV 47 2014 0   TVIC87300D TV 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  8 SORDA                     LUCIA             13/02/1987 BN 43 2014 0   TVPM010001 TV 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  9 ZIGONI                    LUCIA             04/12/1970 TV 37,5 2014 0   TVPM010001 TV 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  10 MINICHELLA                ELENA             16/01/1983 TV 37,5 2014 0   TVPM010001 TV 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  11 ELEONORI                  ANTONELLA         20/12/1965 TV 36,5 2014 0   TVIS00100Q TV 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  12 BARBON                    MARIALUISA        06/03/1976 TV 36 2014 0   TVPM010001 TV 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  13 PATELLA                   MARIAGRAZIA       23/12/1953 FE 36 2014 0   TVIC88400X TV 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  14 BARBAZZA                  LINDA             07/10/1983 TV 33,5 2014 0   TVIS01600D TV 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  15 SPINAZZE'                 MAURO             01/01/1988 TV 32 2014 0   TVPC02000B TV 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  16 GRESPI                    DAVIDE            15/12/1958 VE 29,5 2014 0   TVPM010001 TV 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  17 CHISSO                    MONICA            16/07/1972 TV 28,5 2014 0   TVIC87300D TV 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  18 RONCHI                    GIORGIO           09/05/1984 TV 27,5 2014 0   TVIC85600Q TV 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  19 DELGROSSO                 ELEONORA          18/12/1989 TV 27,25 2014 0   TVIC85600Q TV 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  20 TAMBURRANO                VITTORIO          09/12/1990 TA 26,25 2014 0   TVPC02000B TV 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  21 ZANETTE                   OMAR              16/11/1976 TV 25,5 2014 0   TVIC86000B TV 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  22 MINCHELLA                 FEDERICA          13/07/1972 TV 24 2014 0   TVIS00900A TV 0 0 L I



A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  23 SCLAFANI                  CALOGERO          22/05/1981 TP 24 2014 0   TVIS018005 TV 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  24 GUSBERTI                  GIOELE            04/04/1979 CR 23,5 2014 0   TVPM010001 TV 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  25 TOPPUTI                   MARIA             20/10/1991 BA 23,5 2014 0   TVIC87300D TV 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  26 BARBON                    MARCO             26/04/1989 TV 18 2014 0   TVPC02000B TV 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  27 GARGANO                   RAFFAELLA         23/04/1979 SA 17 2014 0   TVPM010001 TV 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  28 MARINO                    LORENA            14/03/1981 GO 16 2014 0   TVTD06000R TV 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  29 BISCEGLIA                 LAURA             23/02/1984 PN 15,25 2014 0   TVIC861007 TV 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  30 DANI                      KATIA             13/07/1970 TV 13 2014 0   TVIC875005 TV 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  31 CHIARELLO                 ANTONIO           09/07/1976 PA 12,5 2014 0   TVIC86900T TV 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  32 BALIVIERA                 LUCA              27/10/1970 TV 12,5 2014 0   TVIC876001 TV 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  33 MARCELLO                  FRANCESCA         10/08/1970 ME 12 2014 0   TVIS01600D TV 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  34 RICHEBUONO                ROSEMARIE         07/08/1967 BZ 12 2014 0   TVIS021001 TV 0 0 D I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  1 ZAMBONI                   MAURIZIO          14/10/1950 TV 147 2014 0   TVIC85700G TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  2 BERDUSCO                  FLAVIO            19/06/1954 TV 116 2014 0   TVIC861007 TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  3 CILLA                     MICHELE           15/04/1963 PZ 87 2014 0   TVIC816009 TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  4 DELLA MALVA               LAURA             26/09/1970 PD 87 2014 0   TVTN01000N TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  5 FRISCINA                  ARIANNA           13/04/1976 TA 86 2014 0   TVIS00800E TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  6 RAGUSA                    GIUSEPPE          30/09/1979 TP 80 2014 0   TVIS00800E TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  7 FULLIN                    SILVIANA          07/12/1961 EE 71 2014 0   TVPC030002 TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  8 ANGELI                    FABIO             11/04/1962 TV 69 2014 0   TVTF02000L TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  9 DEL FAVERO                MICHELA           27/01/1983 EE 69 2014 0   TVIS00200G TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  10 FELLET                    SANDRA            23/07/1976 TV 53 2014 0   TVSL01000R TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  11 CAIULO                    BARBARA           04/12/1977 BR 48 2014 0   TVSD01000A TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  12 SMIDERLE                  MARGHERITA        14/12/1974 VI 46 2014 0   TVIC833003 TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  13 MILANO                    TANIA PIERA       03/06/1985 EN 42 2014 0   TVIS00200G TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  14 MAZZON                    NICOLA            10/08/1981 TV 40 2014 0   TVIS019001 TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  15 BEGHELLI                  MARIA             22/06/1966 TV 38 2014 0   TVIS019001 TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  16 SPINACE'                  CHIARA            17/09/1985 TV 37 2014 0   TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  17 ARDIZZONE                 ROBERTO           26/11/1979 TP 36 2014 0   TVIS018005 TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  18 BERTOLONE                 SILVIA            17/09/1982 TV 35 2014 0   TVPS01000X TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  19 BERALDO                   VERONICA          01/10/1971 TV 35 2014 0   TVTN01000N TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  20 RIVALDO                   ENNIO             06/02/1988 PA 34 2014 0   TVIS018005 TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  21 SCATTOLIN                 SILVIA            08/04/1984 TV 34 2014 0   TVPS01000X TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  22 LICATA                    IOLANDA           27/07/1967 AG 34 2014 0   TVIS019001 TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  23 PAVAN                     CARLO             20/09/1985 TV 33,5 2014 0   TVPM010001 TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  24 RIGATO                    LUCA              28/04/1987 TV 33 2014 0   TVIS00800E TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  25 BALLIANA                  FABIO             30/03/1982 TV 33 2014 0   TVTF02000L TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  26 DANIEL                    CHIARA            31/12/1981 TV 33 2014 0   TVTD04000G TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  27 TODDE                     ALESSANDRO        13/08/1981 TV 33 2014 0   TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  28 ROMANO                    MARTINA           09/04/1975 TV 33 2014 0   TVPM010001 TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  29 BOVO                      FRANCESCA         18/03/1964 VE 33 2014 0   TVPS01000X TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  30 MONTAGNER                 FRANCESCA         12/10/1986 TV 31 2014 0   TVIS01600D TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  31 PILEIO                    MARIA ANGELA      28/07/1974 RC 29 2014 0   TVIC85600Q TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  32 MASSAROTTO                GIOVANNA          02/05/1973 TV 29 2014 0   TVPC01000R TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  33 ONGARO                    CHIARA            12/10/1984 TV 29 2014 0   TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  34 ZUCCON                    LARA              20/07/1969 TV 29 2014 0   TVIC853008 TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  35 FELTRIN                   GABRIELLA         14/07/1966 TV 29 2014 0   TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  36 ZANATO                    MARISA            04/05/1958 TV 29 2014 0   TVSL01000R TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  37 BADESSO                   LAURA             25/09/1982 TV 28,5 2014 0   TVIS019001 TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  38 CASTRIOTTA                NICOLETTA         27/09/1985 FG 28 2014 0   TVIS02300L TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  39 BATTAGLINI                ALESSANDRO        08/05/1986 TV 28 2014 0   TVTD06000R TV 0 0 E I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  40 ZANARDO                   ALESSIO           14/08/1983 TV 28 2014 0   TVIS00800E TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  41 MARTON                    FRANCESCO         12/09/1979 TV 27,5 2014 0   TVIC85600Q TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  42 POLI                      COSTANZA          01/09/1984 TV 27,5 2014 0   TVPS01000X TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  43 PILLON                    EMANUELE          21/09/1980 TV 27,5 2014 0   TVPS01000X TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  44 BIANCOTTO                 ORIETTA           24/10/1968 TV 27 2014 0   TVIS019001 TV 0 0 L I



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  45 GOBBO                     MARGHERITA        14/08/1986 TV 27 2014 0   TVIS00200G TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  46 VOLO                      NOEMI             24/02/1983 PA 27 2014 0   TVIC874009 TV 0 0 D I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  47 CILLOTTO                  SARA              10/11/1980 TV 27 2014 0   TVIS019001 TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  48 GROSSO                    LUCIA             04/10/1979 ME 27 2014 0   TVSL01000R TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  49 ACCARINO                  MARCELLO          27/06/1980 NA 26,5 2014 0   TVIS00900A TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  50 MODOLO                    GIANPIERO         03/01/1964 TV 26,5 2014 0   TVRH01003R TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  51 GARDIN                    MAURO             02/11/1961 VI 26,5 2014 0   TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  52 CAMERIN                   ANTONIO           05/04/1957 EE 26,5 2014 0   TVTF02000L TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  53 MARCUZZO                  PATRICK           23/12/1976 TV 25,5 2014 0   TVIS00800E TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  54 DAL COL                   FRANCO            29/06/1962 TV 25,5 2014 0   TVIS00800E TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  55 INSOLIA                   MARCO ANTONINO    27/12/1975 SR 25,5 2014 0   TVIC883004 TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  56 FURLAN                    CRISTINA          28/02/1982 TV 25,5 2014 0   TVIS00600V TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  57 ZANATTA                   VERONICA          03/05/1989 TV 25,5 2014 0   TVIS02300L TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  58 LARESE FILON              GIULIA            28/06/1988 BL 25,5 2014 0   TVPS01000X TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  59 PAVAN                     MARIO             05/04/1986 TV 25,5 2014 0   TVIS00200G TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  60 ALFONSI                   LAURA             20/09/1973 TV 25 2014 0   TVSL01000R TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  61 CORAZZIN                  CHIARA            04/07/1979 TV 24,5 2014 0   TVIC838006 TV 0 0 D I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  62 PIZZATO                   CATIA             11/01/1971 EE 24 2014 0   TVIS00800E TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  63 PENZO                     CLARA             02/08/1970 TV 24 2014 0   TVPS04000Q TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  64 MARCHIONI                 PATRIZIA          14/05/1973 TV 23,5 2014 0   TVPC01000R TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  65 ZUMMO                     PAOLO             29/09/1974 TP 22 2014 0   TVIS018005 TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  66 CESANA                    GIOVANNI          05/07/1968 TV 22 2014 0   TVIC868002 TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  67 ZANIN                     DILETTA           06/06/1974 TV 21,5 2014 0   TVIC833003 TV 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  68 BISON                     SARA              06/02/1972 VE 20,37 2014 0   TVIC85800B TV 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  1 BORTOLETTO                ANGELA            30/12/1976 TV 136 2014 0   TVIC81300T TV 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  2 PILLON                    MARA              09/07/1964 TV 128 2014 0   TVTF04000T TV 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  3 NAPPI                     ALESSIO           07/07/1980 NA 103 2014 0   TVPC030002 TV 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  4 GIONCO                    ANNA              31/03/1966 TV 98,5 2014 0   TVIC874009 TV 0 0 D I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  5 DE BIANCHI                ELENA             03/11/1982 TV 88 2014 0   TVIC83600E TV 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  6 BIASOTTO                  LARA              03/11/1968 TV 84 2014 0   TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  7 RONCA                     LAURA             09/04/1981 TV 77,5 2014 0   TVTF04000T TV 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  8 VENDRAMIN                 NICOLA            01/10/1977 TV 75 2014 0   TVPM010001 TV 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  9 CAMPANER                  MARA              03/08/1980 TV 71,5 2014 0   TVIC86000B TV 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  10 POL                       MAURA             16/03/1968 TV 71 2014 0   TVIS02300L TV 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  11 SIANO                     DANILA            05/01/1978 SA 63 2014 0   TVIC83700A TV 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  12 LUCHERONI                 MONICA            02/01/1965 TV 60 2014 0   TVPM010001 TV 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  13 TULLIO                    CHIARA            25/07/1982 TV 59 2014 0   TVRH01003R TV 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  14 PISAN                     ALESSANDRA        16/08/1978 TV 57,5 2014 0   TVIC874009 TV 0 0 D I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  15 MANZATO                   LAURA             19/09/1983 TV 53,5 2014 0   TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  16 ANTONELLO                 NICOLETTA         27/09/1974 TV 51 2014 0   TVSL01000R TV 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  17 BOTTOSSO                  BARBARA           22/07/1973 TV 49 2014 0   TVIS01100A TV 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  18 MARCHESE                  CARLO FRANCESCO   25/01/1986 EE 49 2014 0   TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  19 ANTONIAZZI                ELENA             03/10/1986 TV 42 2014 0   TVIS00200G TV 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  20 MARCONATO                 DORA              13/12/1984 TV 42 2014 0   TVPM010001 TV 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  21 PARAVISI                  RICCARDO          23/02/1979 BG 39 2014 0   TVSL01000R TV 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  22 POSSAMAI                  SILVIA            12/10/1987 TV 37 2014 0   TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  23 RUCCO                     RICCARDO          08/08/1978 LE 35 2014 0   TVIC870002 TV 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  24 SIMBULA                   MARIA GIOVANNA    23/12/1965 TV 35 2014 0   TVIS01600D TV 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  25 VICINO                    SIMONA            05/06/1970 TV 34 2014 0   TVIC838006 TV 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  26 PALERMO                   GUALTIERO         25/11/1981 ME 34 2014 0   TVIC86900T TV 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  27 TOSETTI                   SARA              10/11/1989 TV 34 2014 0   TVPC01000R TV 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  28 FANTIN                    SILVIA            28/07/1987 TV 33 2014 0   TVPM010001 TV 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  29 ZAGO                      MARTA             29/11/1989 TV 33 2014 0   TVPC01000R TV 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  30 DARINPAGNETTO             ROSARIA           21/12/1988 TV 33 2014 0   TVPC01000R TV 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  31 PARPINELLO                VANIA             02/11/1988 TV 33 2014 0   TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  32 ASILIO                    ELENA             11/10/1986 TV 33 2014 0   TVPM010001 TV 0 0 L I



A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  33 CHIRIACO                  CHIARA            26/02/1978 LE 31 2014 0   TVIC87100T TV 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  34 CIPOLLA                   SAMANTHA          16/03/1978 TV 29,5 2014 0   TVIC87300D TV 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  35 SARTOR                    ALICE             23/01/1988 TV 29 2014 0   TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  36 FRUSCALZO                 ROBERTA           26/09/1974 TV 29 2014 0   TVSL01000R TV 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  37 SORACE                    MARTINA           21/02/1987 RM 28,5 2014 0   TVPC01000R TV 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  38 MUSUMECI                  SALVATOREGIOVANNI 22/07/1979 CT 28,5 2014 0   TVIC87800L TV 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  39 GIANGRAVE                 CARLOTTAMARIACELES 16/02/1982 TV 26 2014 0   TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  40 IONA'                     ANTONIETTA        21/05/1977 CZ 25 2014 0   TVIC874009 TV 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  41 BARISON                   LAURA             16/07/1989 TV 25 2014 0   TVPS01000X TV 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  42 CUCCI                     DOMENICO          23/12/1974 SA 24 2014 0   TVTD09000L TV 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  43 RENDA                     DANIELA           05/08/1979 PA 20 2014 0   TVPM010001 TV 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  1 BILE                      MARIA PIA         04/09/1954 NA 125 2014 0   TVIC83400V TV 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  2 DEL FAVERO                MICHELA           27/01/1983 EE 94 2014 0   TVIS00200G TV 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  3 FRUSCALZO                 GIULIA            05/02/1975 TV 80 2014 0   TVIC85700G TV 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  4 SIMONATO                  FRANCESCA         30/09/1977 VI 64 2014 0   TVIC85700G TV 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  5 ROSSETTI                  MARIA DOMENICA    22/06/1978 LE 64 2014 0   TVIC86000B TV 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  6 TURBIAN                   SIMONA            07/06/1982 TV 63,5 2014 0   TVIS00200G TV 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  7 FALIERO                   CHIARA FABIANA    06/11/1986 TV 59 2014 0   TVIS00200G TV 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  8 BRUNO                     LINA              16/02/1986 NA 57 2014 0   TVIS00800E TV 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  9 LIBRALESSO                DANIA             10/02/1978 TV 46,5 2014 0   TVTF04000T TV 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  10 FIGLIOLIA                 MARIANNA          19/03/1977 NA 43,5 2014 0   TVPS04000Q TV 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  11 FREDA                     ANNA              28/06/1981 NA 43 2014 0   TVIC876001 TV 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  12 DAL MASCHIO               SILVIA            09/04/1981 PD 40 2014 0   TVIC87200N TV 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  13 TOMASELLA                 CHIARA            25/02/1987 TV 40 2014 0   TVIS00900A TV 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  14 INNOCENTE                 ELENA             14/05/1982 TV 39,5 2014 0   TVPC01000R TV 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  15 BORTOLIN                  FRANCESCA         26/02/1980 VE 39,5 2014 0   TVPC01000R TV 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  16 CICUTO                    MANOLA            18/11/1972 VE 36,5 2014 0   TVIC838006 TV 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  17 SCAPINELLO                MARIA FEDERICA    30/12/1986 TV 36 2014 0   TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  18 MENDICINO                 FRANCESCO SANTO   21/04/1987 CS 36 2014 0   TVPS01000X TV 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  19 ARDIZZONE                 ROBERTO           26/11/1979 TP 36 2014 0   TVIS018005 TV 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  20 PANIGHEL                  ANNARITA          22/05/1972 TV 35,5 2014 0   TVIS01100A TV 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  21 CARRARETTO                IRENE             11/03/1985 VE 35 2014 0   TVIS02300L TV 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  22 CAPPELLETTO               ELEONORA          19/10/1982 TV 35 2014 0   TVPS01000X TV 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  23 SERAFIN                   DANIELA           11/05/1970 TV 34 2014 0   TVPS01000X TV 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  24 FAVARO                    SILVIA            16/11/1984 GE 33 2014 0   TVPM010001 TV 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  25 GEROTTO                   VALENTINA         15/04/1988 TV 33 2014 0   TVPM010001 TV 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  26 TROJAN                    DILETTA           14/08/1987 TV 33 2014 0   TVTF04000T TV 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  27 RIGATO                    LUCA              28/04/1987 TV 33 2014 0   TVIS00800E TV 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  28 BERNARDI                  ANGELA            27/05/1985 TV 33 2014 0   TVPM010001 TV 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  29 BUCCA                     ELISA             22/05/1982 TV 33 2014 0   TVIS00100Q TV 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  30 BISCARO                   LAURA             16/07/1981 TV 33 2014 0   TVRH01003R TV 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  31 MONTAGNER                 FRANCESCA         12/10/1986 TV 31 2014 0   TVIS01600D TV 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  32 PASTORE                   CINZIA            20/04/1980 LE 30,5 2014 0   TVRH01003R TV 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  33 CROSATO                   LAURA             16/01/1972 TV 30 2014 0   TVTF04000T TV 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  34 MARINO                    LORENA            14/03/1981 GO 30 2014 0   TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  35 PILON                     STEFANIA          08/03/1974 TV 29 2014 0   TVPS01000X TV 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  36 MENSALI                   GIORGIA           14/04/1986 TV 28,5 2014 0   TVPM010001 TV 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  37 ZANARDO                   ALESSIO           14/08/1983 TV 28 2014 0   TVIS00800E TV 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  38 CERVATO                   SARA              21/01/1977 VR 27,5 2014 0   TVIS021001 TV 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  39 MACCARI                   GIORGIA           19/09/1988 TV 27 2014 0   TVIS00200G TV 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  40 DAL MOLIN                 MELISSA           04/07/1986 TV 27 2014 0   TVIS00800E TV 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  41 ACCARINO                  MARCELLO          27/06/1980 NA 26,5 2014 0   TVIS00900A TV 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  42 BALBINOT                  PAOLA             09/05/1989 TV 26,5 2014 0   TVIS00200G TV 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  43 COGLITORE                 SILVIA            07/05/1977 ME 26,5 2014 0   TVPS01000X TV 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  44 QUARTARELLA               ELENA             22/08/1986 BL 25,5 2014 0   TVPC01000R TV 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  45 PETTENO'                  ELENA             03/12/1980 TV 21,5 2014 0   TVIS00200G TV 0 0 L I



A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  1 FAOTTO                    VERONIQUE         11/12/1959 EE 128,5 2014 0   TVTN01000N TV 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  2 LIBRALATO                 FRANCESCA         12/03/1964 TV 122 2014 0   TVIS01600D TV 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  3 POLO                      MELANIA           09/08/1974 TV 121 2014 0   TVIS00200G TV 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  4 COSENZA                   CARMELITA         16/11/1968 PZ 67 2014 0   TVIC88400X TV 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  5 DEBIASI                   LAURA             16/03/1966 TV 49,5 2014 0   TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  6 BRAZZO                    MARICA            03/12/1981 TV 48 2014 0   TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  7 GIROTTO                   ROMINA            05/03/1982 TV 34 2014 0   TVTN01000N TV 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  8 CANTARELLA                ROBERTA MARIA     05/06/1966 RC 33 2014 0   TVIC825004 TV 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  9 FERRO                     EMILY             02/01/1988 TV 25 2014 0   TVIS00600V TV 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  1 POLITO                    VALENTINA         29/11/1973 NA 117 2014 0   TVTD09000L TV 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  2 PAGNOSSIN                 ELISABETTA        01/12/1965 TV 95 2014 0   TVIC833003 TV 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  3 PASCUZZI                  LUISA             30/12/1976 CZ 88,5 2014 0   TVIC82200L TV 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  4 LOVISA                    ELISABETTA        21/06/1967 TV 86 2014 0   TVTN01000N TV 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  5 VICARI                    SILVIA            23/12/1982 TV 79 2014 0   TVRH01000N TV 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  6 BERTACCO                  STEFANIA          17/12/1965 TV 75 2014 0   TVIS021001 TV 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  7 CREPAZ                    ANNALISA          20/03/1962 MI 75 2014 0   TVPM010001 TV 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  8 POLO                      MELANIA           09/08/1974 TV 72 2014 0   TVIS00200G TV 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  9 PIZZOLATO                 RAFFAELLA         17/07/1979 TV 72 2014 0   TVPS01000X TV 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  10 SANZOVO                   ELEONORA          24/02/1965 TV 56 2014 0   TVIS00900A TV 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  11 MESSINA                   SALVATORE         02/06/1964 TP 51 2014 0   TVPS01000X TV 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  12 COSENZA                   CARMELITA         16/11/1968 PZ 50 2014 0   TVIC88400X TV 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  13 BRUSADIN                  ANTONIA           19/05/1965 TV 49 2014 0   TVTN01000N TV 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  14 DEBIASI                   LAURA             16/03/1966 TV 47,5 2014 0   TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  15 TOMASETTO                 SAMANTHA          08/06/1972 PD 47 2014 0   TVIC88400X TV 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  16 SARRO                     SONIA             14/07/1966 SA 40,5 2014 0   TVPS01000X TV 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  17 BELLUSSI                  ALBERTA           29/05/1971 TV 39 2014 0   TVIS021001 TV 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  18 FEDATO                    ARIANNA           16/07/1979 TV 38 2014 0   TVTD09000L TV 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  19 PAVAN                     LISA              26/01/1976 TV 35 2014 0   TVIC85200C TV 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  20 DA LOZZO                  FLORA             26/02/1964 TV 34 2014 0   TVIS00800E TV 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  21 GIROTTO                   ROMINA            05/03/1982 TV 34 2014 0   TVTN01000N TV 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  22 AMROCH                    MICHAELA          10/09/1979 EE 33,5 2014 0   TVIS00100Q TV 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  23 CANTARELLA                ROBERTA MARIA     05/06/1966 RC 33 2014 0   TVIC825004 TV 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  24 CURRENTI                  ALESSANDRA        18/09/1982 ME 33 2014 0   TVPC01000R TV 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  25 PIRITO                    GIUSEPPINA        20/01/1973 EE 30 2014 0   TVTN01000N TV 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  26 PIOVESAN                  ELISA             21/03/1978 TV 29 2014 0   TVTD09000L TV 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  27 ROTARI                    MICHELA           25/03/1987 TV 28 2014 0   TVTF04000T TV 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  28 GIUSTI                    FRANCA            26/11/1973 TV 27,5 2014 0   TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  29 VOLTAREL                  GABRIELE          02/09/1980 TV 26 2014 0   TVPM010001 TV 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  30 ROSSETTO                  GIANLUCA          14/08/1983 TV 24 2014 0   TVIC874009 TV 0 0 D I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  31 CALLIMAN                  ROBERTA           13/01/1968 EE 23 2014 0   TVIS02300L TV 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  32 ZAMPROGNO                 DANIELA           08/09/1984 TV 22 2014 0   TVTN01000N TV 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  33 BADOCCO                   MARTINA           18/01/1986 TV 12 2014 0   TVIS01100A TV 0 0 Q I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  1 FAOTTO                    VERONIQUE         11/12/1959 EE 122,5 2014 0   TVTN01000N TV 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  2 PIZZOLATO                 RAFFAELLA         17/07/1979 TV 120 2014 0   TVPS01000X TV 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  3 CAPPELLOZZA               TIZIANA           13/11/1960 VE 85 2014 0   TVIS01600D TV 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  4 ACCOLLA                   NADIA             02/04/1976 SR 78 2014 0   TVTD09000L TV 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  5 CONFORTI                  MONICA            20/07/1978 CS 75,5 2014 0   TVTN01000N TV 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  6 MESSINA                   SALVATORE         02/06/1964 TP 62 2014 0   TVPS01000X TV 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  7 FEDATO                    ARIANNA           16/07/1979 TV 40 2014 0   TVTD09000L TV 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  8 BELLUSSI                  ALBERTA           29/05/1971 TV 39 2014 0   TVIS021001 TV 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  9 CURRENTI                  ALESSANDRA        18/09/1982 ME 33 2014 0   TVPC01000R TV 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  10 PIOVESAN                  ELISA             21/03/1978 TV 29 2014 0   TVTD09000L TV 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  11 ROTARI                    MICHELA           25/03/1987 TV 28 2014 0   TVTF04000T TV 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  12 MOGNO                     TIZIANA           07/07/1972 VE 23,5 2014 0   TVIC82200L TV 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  13 CALLIMAN                  ROBERTA           13/01/1968 EE 23 2014 0   TVIS02300L TV 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  1 CROSATO                   ALESSIA           25/06/1971 TV 126,5 2014 0   TVTN01000N TV 0 0 L I



A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  2 PASCUZZI                  LUISA             30/12/1976 CZ 92,5 2014 0   TVIC82200L TV 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  3 BRUSADIN                  ANTONIA           19/05/1965 TV 63 2014 0   TVTN01000N TV 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  4 CREPAZ                    ANNALISA          20/03/1962 MI 56 2014 0   TVPM010001 TV 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  5 DE NARDI                  GIOVANNA          19/01/1968 VE 53,5 2014 0   TVIS01100A TV 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  6 LAMANNA                   ANNALISA          17/06/1985 BA 44 2014 0   TVIC83000G TV 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  7 SARRO                     SONIA             14/07/1966 SA 38,5 2014 0   TVPS01000X TV 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  8 PAVAN                     LISA              26/01/1976 TV 37 2014 0   TVIC85200C TV 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  9 AMROCH                    MICHAELA          10/09/1979 EE 33,5 2014 0   TVIS00100Q TV 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  10 LABITA                    ELENA             06/04/1987 TP 33 2014 0   TVPC01000R TV 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  11 PIRITO                    GIUSEPPINA        20/01/1973 EE 30 2014 0   TVTN01000N TV 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  12 GIUSTI                    FRANCA            26/11/1973 TV 27,5 2014 0   TVTD06000R TV 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  13 ROSSETTO                  GIANLUCA          14/08/1983 TV 24 2014 0   TVIC874009 TV 0 0 D I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 SCANDIAN                  STEFANIA          22/12/1969 TV 93,5 2014 0 P 4 TVIC88400X TV 0 0 D I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 SCANDIAN                  STEFANIA          22/12/1969 TV 93,5 2014 0 P 4 TVIC88400X TV 0 0 D I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 SCANDIAN                  STEFANIA          22/12/1969 TV 93,5 2014 0 P 4 TVIC88400X TV 0 0 D I


